IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL: Provides on/off
control of water, steam, air, or gases in a variety of
heating, cooling or fluid replenishing applications.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Brass valve body with:
• Buna-N seals (water service)
• Ethylene Propylene seals (steam service)
MOISTURE RESISTANT TERMINAL ENCLOSURE:
Epoxy encapsulated enclosure rated for NEMA 1, 2, 3, 3S,

www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
DIMENSIONS*
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
S-1-S
Solenoid valve, 1” NPT, steam service.
CONTACT FACTORY FOR SIZING ASSISTANCE
112010
Model H K L P W
S-5-W 3.38" 1.94" 2.75" 2.8" 2.28"
S-3-W 3.66" 2.1" 2.81" 2.96" 2.28"
S-1-W 5.64" 3.15" 3.75" 4.01" 3.36"
S-1-1/4-W 5.64" 3.15" 3.66" 4.01" 3.56"
S-1-1/2-W 6.11" 3.3" 4.38" 4.16" 3.92"
S-2-W 7.33" 3.71" 5.06" 4.57" 4.87"
Water Service
Model H K L P W
S-5-S 4.05" 2.52" 2.75" 3.48" 2.28"
S-3-S 4.34" 2.68" 2.81" 3.65" 2.28"
S-1-S 5.81" 3.22" 3.75" 4.19" 3.14"
S-1-1/4-S 5.81" 3.22" 3.66" 4.19" 3.56"
S-1-1/2-S 6.29" 3.37" 4.38" 4.34" 4.1"
S-2-S 7.51" 3.78" 5.06" 4.75" 4.71"
Steam Service
1 inch = 25.4mm
SOLENOID VALVE ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
-5- = 1/2" W = water
Series Size (FNPT) Service
-3- = 3/4" S = steam
-1- = 1"
-2- = 2"
S = solenoid valve
-1-1/4- = 1-1/4" NO = normally open
-1-1/2- = 1-1/2" -240 = 240 volts
Your Distributor:
80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115
www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true